
2010-11 PGSLL Calendar – Meetings, Special Events and other Important Dates 
Updated 1/31/11                  Recent updates in yellow 
 

SEPTEMBER ‘10 
*Monday, September 6 – LABOR DAY 
*Tuesday, September 14 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Annual Open Board Meeting 
 

OCTOBER ’10 
*Monday, October 4 – 5:45pm (Cheyenne & Rio Vista) – Fall Season Opening Day/Week 
*Tuesday, October 12 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
 

NOVEMBER ‘10 
*Tuesday, November 9 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Wednesday, November 11 – VETERANS DAY 
*Thursday, November 18 (Rio Vista, Phase Two) – Fall Regular Season Ends 
*Thursday, November 25 – THANKSGIVING 
*Monday, November 22 – 5:30pm (Rio Vista) – Start of Fall Season Tournaments 
 

DECEMBER ‘10 
*Tuesday, December 7 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Saturday, December 25 – CHRISTMAS DAY 
 

JANUARY ‘11 
*Saturday, January 1 – NEW YEAR’S DAY 

*Monday, January 3 – Spring Season Registration Opens ($95 for all divisions) 
*Tuesday, January 11 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Saturday, January 15 – 9:00am – Season Prep Player Clinic #1 (Rio Vista, Field #5) 
*Monday, January 17 – MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BIRTHDAY 
 

FEBRUARY ‘11 
*Saturday, February 5 – 9:00am – Season Prep Player Clinic #1 (Rio Vista, Field #5) 
*Monday, February 7 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting (spring season coaches 
approval meeting) 
*Thursday, February 17 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Managers Meeting 
*Monday, February 21 – PRESIDENT’S DAY 
*Wednesday, February 23 – 6:00pm (Rio Vista, Field #6) – Coaches Training 
*Saturday, February 26 – 9:00am – Season Prep Player Clinic #1 (Rio Vista, Field #5) 
 

MARCH ‘11 
*Tuesday, March 1 – Spring Season Early Registration Deadline (Ages 7-12) (fee goes up from $95 to $115) 
*Wednesday, March 2 – 6:00pm (Rio Vista) – Tryout #1 (Ages 7-12) 
*Saturday, March 5 – 2:00pm (Rio Vista) – Tryout #2 (Ages 7-12) 
*Wednesday, March 9 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Player Draft (Farm, Minor and Major Divisions) 
*March 14-18 – SPRING BREAK 
*Monday, March 21 (Rio Vista and Various Schools around Peoria) – Spring Season Practices Begin 
*Monday, March 21 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Friday, March 29 – Spring Season Early Registration Deadline (Ages 13-14) (fee goes up from $95 to $115) 
*Wednesday, March 30 – 6:00pm (Rio Vista) – Tryout #3 (Ages 13-16) 
*Saturday, April 2 – 2:00pm (Rio Vista) – Tryout #4 (Ages 13-16) 
 

APRIL ‘11 
*Tuesday, April 5 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Player Draft (Junior and Senior Divisions) 
*Saturday, April 9 – 9:00am (Location TBD) – Spring Season Opening Ceremonies and Festival 
*Monday, April 11 – 5:30pm (Rio Vista, Coyotes Hills, Cheyenne) – Spring Season Opening Day/Week 
*Saturday, April 16 – 9:00am – Picture Day and Hit-a-Thon 
*Monday, April 25 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
 

MAY ‘11 
*Monday, May 24 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Monday, May 31 – MEMORIAL DAY 
 

JUNE ‘11 
*Thursday, June 3 – (Rio Vista, Coyotes Hills, Cheyenne) – End of Regular Season 
*Monday, June 6 – 5:45pm (Rio Vista, Coyotes Hills, Cheyenne) – Start of Spring Season Tournaments 
*Monday, June 6 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 
*Wednesday, June 15 – 6:00pm (Location TBD) – PGSLL All-Star Selection/Announcement Meeting 
*Monday, June 27 (Location TBD) – Start of District 2 All-Star Tournament 
 

JULY ‘11 
*Sunday, July 4 – INDEPENDENCE DAY 
 

AUGUST ‘11 
*Monday, August 1 – Fall Season Registration Opens 
*Monday, August 18 – 6:00pm (DCSB, Point of View Room) – Monthly Board Meeting 


